DATA SHEET
Tyco Park  |  Grimshaw Lane  |  Newton Heath  |  Manchester  |   M40 2WL  | Tel: +44 (0) 161 259 4000  |  www.skum.com
© 2019 Johnson Controls. All rights reserved. All specifications and other information shown were current as of document
revision date and are subject to change without notice.  |  Form No. FDS-2016046-01
Inline Inductor
MI-25, 25/40, 40, 50, and 65
Description
The function of the stationary inline inductor is to inject foam

MI-25 P
2,000
Ordering Information (Continued)
Part No.		  Description
121102505	 MI-25 F
121102422	 MI-25 F 3% or 6%
121102519	 MI-25/40 F DIN
121102630	 MI-25/40 F ANSI
121102533	 MI-25/50 F DIN
121105637	 MI-25/50 F ANSI
121102512	 MI-25/F 2 in. BSP male
121102402	� MI-25/P, complete with suction hose
and tube, > in., 1.5 m
121304100	 MI-40 F BSP
121304103	 MI-40 F DIN
121304105	 MI-40 F DIN 3% to 6%